
 

 

Stanmore Chapel Midweek 2018-19 

Midweek is our small group program of Bible study, prayer and fellowship. We meet on 

Wednesdays at a time to suit you, either in the morning at 10am or evening at 8pm. 

Date Meeting Bible passage / topic 

Wednesday 3 Oct Midweek study Philippians introduction (Acts 16) 

Wednesday 10 Oct Midweek study Philippians 1:1-11 

Wednesday 17 Oct Midweek study Philippians 1:12-26 

Wednesday 24 Oct Prayer meeting  

Wednesday 31 Oct Midweek study Philippians 1:27-2:4 

Wednesday 7 Nov Midweek study Philippians 2:5-11 

Wednesday 14 Nov Prayer meeting  

Wednesday 21 Nov Midweek study Philippians 2:12-18 

Wednesday 28 Nov Midweek study Philippians 2:19-30 

Wednesday 5 Dec Members meeting  

Wednesday 12 Dec Prayer meeting  

Wednesday 19 Dec Prayer meeting  

Wednesday 26 Dec No meeting  

Wednesday 2 Jan 2019  No meeting  

Wednesday 9 Jan Midweek study Philippians 3:1-11 

Wednesday 16 Jan Midweek study Philippians 3:12-4:1 

Wednesday 23 Jan Midweek focus Contentment 

Wednesday 30 Jan Midweek study Philippians 4:2-23 

Wednesday 6 Feb Midweek study Philippians review 

Wednesday 13 Feb Midweek study 1 Samuel introduction 

Wednesday 20 Feb Prayer meeting  

Wednesday 27 Feb Midweek study 1 Samuel 1:1-2:11 

Wednesday 6 Mar Midweek study 1 Samuel 2:12-4:1 

Wednesday 13 Mar Midweek study 1 Samuel 4:2-7:17 

Wednesday 20 Mar Members meeting  

Wednesday 27 Mar Midweek study 1 Samuel 8 

Wednesday 3 Apr Midweek study 1 Samuel 9-11 

Wednesday 10 Apr Prayer meeting  

Wednesday 17 Apr No meeting  

Wednesday 24 Apr Midweek study 1 Samuel 12 

Wednesday 1 May Midweek study 1 Samuel 13-14 

Wednesday 8 May Midweek study 1 Samuel 15 

Wednesday 15 May Midweek study 1 Samuel 16 

Wednesday 22 May Midweek study 1 Samuel 17 

Wednesday 29 May Prayer meeting  

Wednesday 5 June Midweek study 1 Samuel 18 

Wednesday 12 June Midweek study 1 Samuel 19-20 

Wednesday 19 June Midweek study 1 Samuel 21-23 

Wednesday 26 June Members meeting  

Wednesday 3 July Midweek study 1 Samuel 24-26 

Wednesday 10 July Midweek study 1 Samuel 27-29 

Wednesday 17 July Midweek study 1 Samuel 30-31 

Wednesday 24 July Prayer meeting  

 


